Page 1 of 8  D A T A  S H E E T  FX85005-0130
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 5.1
FireworX Catalog u Small Building Solutions
12-10-15
Overview
The FireworX FX-254 life safety system offers the reliability of ana-
log/addressable fire detection for small to mid-sized applications.
Built to provide years of trouble-free service, this system benefits

Page 7 of 8  D A T A  S H E E T  FX85005-0130
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 5.1
Ordering Information
Part Description
FX-254 Multi-Loop Systems
FX-254RD 1 Loop System, 254 point capacity, two-line dialer, 4 NACs, Red Door, surface mount enclosure, 115VAC transformer, English.
FX-254R 1 Loop System, 254 point capacity, 4 NACs, Red Door, surface mount enclosure, 115VAC transformer, English.
FX-254GD 1 Loop System, 254 point capacity, two-line dialer, 4 NACs, Gray door, surface mount enclosure, 115VAC transformer, English.
FX-254G 1 Loop System, 254 point capacity, 4 NACs, Gray door, surface mount enclosure, 115VAC transformer, English.
SA-TRIM2 Flush mount trim, black
Option Cards
SA-DACT Dual Line Dialer/Modem, supports Contact ID, mounts in cabinet on base plate.
SA-232 Serial Port (RS-232), for connection to printers & computers, mounts in cabinet to base plate